FINK
HEIMBERGER
HOLLER
SCHMID
DAMOSER
PROBSTL
HOFBAUER
STEGFELLNER
SCHMID
MINIHOFER
SEIDL
SCHMID
RATTENBOCK
TOMIC
FALKNER
KALTENHAUSER
SAMS

REICH

GEIER
WEIDINGER
GRAF
FURBOCK

Walter
Hans
Martin
Wolfgang
Norbert
Herbert
Hans
Klaus
Karin
Fritz
Benni
Hans
Gerhard
Miro
Klaus
Clemens
Fred
Christian
Herbert
Sebastian
Stefan
Gerhard

2.503
1.649
1.190
1.145
1.123
1.064
1.046
585
534
509
496
383
266
234
237
171
144
126
123
104
98
77

KASINGER
UBELSBACHER
FORST
HUEMER
WEINBERGER
SKRABL
WOJAKOWSKI
JOBMANN
KINDERMANN
SCHMID
JOBMANN
NOWOTKA
HERMANN
GRUBMULLER
STEINKRER
TRAUNER
SCHMID
SKRABL
FALKNER
KUTZNER
STANISAVLEVIC
KOSTLER

Sportunion Raiffeisen Braunau Siege Aktive

Sven
Jurgen
Walter

Christian
Marlene

David

Piotr
Torsten

Max

Christian
Matthias

Alex

Fred

Nico
Michael

Peter

Valentin

Max
Stefan

Lukas

Devid

Anton

78
74
68
54
52
49
46
42
38
36
30
29
27
23
17
14
13
12
11
11



